Efficient and reliable protection for AC/DC
voltage control and power applications
Product description:
Eaton’s Bussmann® series
non-SCCR surge protective
devices are ideally suited
for low voltage AC and DC
control voltage and power

2=2-pole
AC systems
CD systems
System type
LV=low voltage
Optional remote contact signaling
R=optional contact signaling
Blank=no remote switch option
*See catalog number below for AD and DC voltage ratings.
Rate
VAC
Voltage
VDC
Bussmann series
part number Description Modules
48 60 BSPM1A48D60LV(4) 48Vac/60Vdc Surge arrestor for low voltage power applications (remote) BPMA48D60LV
75 100 BSPM1A75D100LV(R) 75Vac/100Vdc Surge arrestor for low voltage power applications (remote) BPMA75D100LV
150 200 BSPM1A150D200LV(R) 150Vac/200Vdc Surge arrestor for low voltage power applications (remote) BPMA150D200LV
275 350 BSPM1A275D350LV(R) 275Vac/350Vdc Surge arrestor for low voltage power applications (remote) BPMA275D350LV
Surge arrestors − low voltage Type 4 for Type 3 applications
24 24 BSPH2A24D24LV(R) 24Vac/Vdc Surge arrestor for control voltage applications (remote) BPHA24D24LV
48 48 BSPH2A48D48LV(R) 48Vac/Vdc Surge arrestor for control voltage applications (remote) BPHA48D48LV
60 60 BSPH2A60D60LV(R) 60Vac/Vdc Surge arrestor for control voltage applications (remote) BPHA60D60LV
120 120 BSPH2A150D150LV(R) 150Vac/Vdc Surge arrestor for control voltage applications (remote) BPHA150D150LV
230 230 BSPH2A230D230LV(R) 230Vac/Vdc Surge arrestor for control voltage applications (remote) BPHA230D230LV
Surge arrestors − low voltage Type 4 for Type 2 applications
Catalog number explanation
Ordering information
easyID™